2018 Music For All-Cincinnati, OH / CDs & MP3s

QUANTITY

(D

54161-MCD

54162-MCD

54163MCD

54164-MCD

54165M(D

54166-MCD

54167-MCD

54168-MCD

54169-MCD

54170-MCD

S54171-MCD

S4172-MCD

54173MCD

54174 MCD

54175MCD

54176-MCD

S4177-MCD

54178-MCD

54179-MCD

54180-MCD

54181-MCD

54182-MCD

54183-MCD

54184-MCD

54185M(D

54186-MCD

54187-MCD

54188-MCD

2018 MFA CINCI OF

QUANTITY

MP3

Milford Wind Ensemble

Walter E. Stebbins High School

Lakota East Symphonic Band

Mason Symphonic Band

Kettering Fairmont Symphonic Band
Hilliard Bradley Wind Ensemble
Centerville High School Symphonic Band
Central Crossing Symphonic Band

La Salle High School Wind Ensemble
Centerville High School Wind Symphony
Lebanon High School Wind Ensemble
Bowling Green State University Wind Symphony
Bellbrook Wind Ensemble

Lakota West Symphonic Winds

Kettering Fairmont Wind Symphony
Lakota East Symphonic Winds

Mason High School Wind Symphony
Concert Winds

Bellbrook High School Symphony Band
Miamisburg 8th Grade Concert Band
Lebanon High School Symphonic Band
Milford Concert Band

Butler High School Symphonic Band
Hilliard Bradley Concert Band

Milford Symphonic Band

Mason Middle School Symphonic Winds
Mount Washington Middle School Concert Band

Hilliard Bradley Symphonic Band

All Prices in U.S. Dollars

PRICES FOR CDs (44.1 khz 16 bit)

After March 9th

Includes Full Art in Case
Available in 6 to 8 weeks

\ ! 2 Cost Shipping
T Anysingle CD- $20.00 ea. $4.00
" 3.5 Different CDs-  17.00 ea. 7.00
6 + Different CDs-  15.00 ea. 10.00

Audio Downloads available at www.MarkCustom.com — $17.00 per concert
Add Audio Download of same CD - $5.00

SEND ORDERS/MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE

0! /lark
Mark Custom Recording %@

PO Box 406 « Clarence, NY 14031-0406
VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, or AMERICAN EXPRESS:

USA
Credit Card # [ || 1] L] AT IC T I
LT/ 0] security Code [ ][]

Daytime Phone

Exp. Date

Signature

SHIPPING INFORMATION Please Print Clearly

Name

Address

City State Zip
Country E-Mail Required for MP3

[ Iwould like to receive 4 annual emails from “Mark” (email list not for sale)

Concerts delivered on CD @ ea. $
Add Same MP3 to CD Ordered @ $ 5  ea. $
MP3 @ $17 ea. $

Please add SHIPPING Charge  $
(After March 9th)

Subtotal $

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $




