## 2018 Music For All-Cincinnati, OH / CDs & MP3s

	CD	MP3	
54161-MCD			Milford Wind Ensemble
54162-MCD			Walter E. Stebbins High School
54163-MCD			Lakota East Symphonic Band
54164-MCD			Mason Symphonic Band
54165-MCD			Kettering Fairmont Symphonic Band
54166-MCD			Hilliard Bradley Wind Ensemble
54167-MCD			Centerville High School Symphonic Band
54168-MCD			Central Crossing Symphonic Band
54169-MCD			La Salle High School Wind Ensemble
54170-MCD			Centerville High School Wind Symphony
54171-MCD			Lebanon High School Wind Ensemble
54172-MCD			Bowling Green State University Wind Symphony
54173-MCD			Bellbrook Wind Ensemble
54174-MCD			Lakota West Symphonic Winds
54175-MCD			Kettering Fairmont Wind Symphony
54176-MCD			Lakota East Symphonic Winds
54177-MCD			Mason High School Wind Symphony
54178-MCD			Concert Winds
54179-MCD			Bellbrook High School Symphony Band
54180-MCD			Miamisburg 8th Grade Concert Band
54181-MCD			Lebanon High School Symphonic Band
54182-MCD			Milford Concert Band
54183-MCD			Butler High School Symphonic Band
54184-MCD			Hilliard Bradley Concert Band
54185-MCD			Milford Symphonic Band
54186-MCD			Mason Middle School Symphonic Winds
54187-MCD			Mount Washington Middle School Concert Band
54188-MCD			Hilliard Bradley Symphonic Band

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

## All Prices in U.S. Dollars

Includes Full Ai Available in 6 t		<b>DR CDs</b> (44.1 kh:	z 16 bit)
	o o weeks	Cost	After March 9th <b>Shipping</b>
	Any Single CD -	\$20.00 ea.	\$4.00
	3-5 Different CDs-	17.00 ea.	7.00
	6 + Different CDs-	15.00 ea.	10.00
Audio Downl	loads available at www.Ma	rkCustom.com – \$17.0	0 per concert

Add Audio Download of same CD - \$5.00

SEND ORDERS/MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE
TO:
Mark Custom Recording
PO Box 406 • Clarence, NY 14031-0406
USA
VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER, or AMERICAN EXPRESS:
Credit Card #
Exp. Date

SHIPPING INFORM	ATION	Please Pr	int Clearly
Name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Country	E-Mail	Req	uired for MP3
☐ I would like to rece	vive 4 annual	emails from "I	Mark" (email list not for sale)

То	Order:	
Concerts delivered on CI Add Same MP3 to CD Order MP3		\$ \$ \$
Please add	SHIPPING Charge (After March 9th)	\$
	Subtotal	\$
TOTAL AM	ount enclosed	\$

2018 MFA CINCI OF